Odax Technologies Inc
ODAX EDA Maker
Datasheet
Product Summary
Compact maker-level electrodermal activity (EDA) / galvanic skin response (GSR) analog sensor
board for measuring changes in skin conductance using two skin-contact electrodes. The board
provides a ground-referenced analog output for connection to a microcontroller ADC. Recommended

2.1 Product Photo
Figure 1 shows the board.
3 Ordering Information
See Table1, or https://www.odaxtechnologies.com/products for more product information.
Table 1: Ordering information
SKU Variant Description Packaging
ODAX-EDA-MB1-100-ASM-R1 Sensor board ODAX EDA Maker assembled EDA/GSR ana-
log sensor board
Single board
ODAX-EDA-T1-100-BLK-R1 Accessory ODAX EDA Contact Strap - Black Strap
ODAX-EDA-T1-100-WHT-R1 Accessory ODAX EDA Contact Strap - White Strap
ODAX-EDA-MT1-100-BLK-R1 Accessory ODAX EDA Contact Strap - Maker Grade -
Black
Strap
For a typical finger EDA/GSR setup, use two contact straps connected to the two electrode lead
contacts. Place the straps on adjacent fingers of the same hand and route the lead so that cable motion
www.odaxtechnologies.com Odax Technologies Inc Page 2 of 5
ODAX EDA Maker ODAX-EDA-MB1-R1 Rev. R1
(a) back (b) front
Figure 1: ODAX EDA Maker board
www.odaxtechnologies.com Odax Technologies Inc Page 3 of 5